	
	
	
	
	

	Код
	Штрих-код
	Наименование продукции
	Case Count
	Кол-во штук в пачке
	Продажа

	00001
	4870210510035
	NORMAL
	16
	10
	46,40

	00002
	4870210510196
	LIGHT
	16
	10
	46,40

	00003
	4870210510448
	NIGHT
	16
	7
	46,40

	00004
	4870210510295
	NORMAL SOFT
	16
	10
	47,04

	00006
	4870210510431
	NIGHT  SOFT
	16
	7
	47,04

	00008
	4870210510356
	Linos 
	44
	20
	33,78
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	00009
	4870210510363
	Linos
	20
	40
	61,56
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